
 
 Saturday 22nd October 2022 
 

1.  A Danish silver two handled bowl, foreign control marks, embossed with Art Nouveau style 

decoration -  

£50-£80  

2.  A cased set of four Edwardian silver salts and spoons, Birmingham 1905, together with two silver 
pepperettes -  

£50-£80  

3.  A modern silver cup, London 1973, engraved with initials -  £50-£100  

4.  An early 20th century silver bon-bon dish, Birmingham 1938, with twin handles and stepped base 
-  

£40-£60  

5.  A mid century silver dish, Sheffield 1959, with shaped outline and engraved with floral 

decoration, together with a silver strainer, two bud vases, plated server and pickle fork etc -  

£80-£100  

6.  A silver inkwell and a modern silver frame/calendar (lacking easel back) -  £40-£60  

7.  A modern three piece silver cruet, Sheffield 1969 -  £40-£60  

8.  A group of three silver lidded mustards, various dates and makers -  £50-£80  

9.  A quantity of mostly silver jewellery, some stone set -  £40-£60  

10.  A diamond cluster pendant, set in gold plated silver, together with a silver dragon pendant, 

cloisonné bangle etc -  

£40-£60  

11.  A black opal and diamond cluster ring, the large black opal claw set in a border of single cut 
diamonds -  

 

*Please note crack to opal as per images  

£600-£800  

12.  A pair of early 20th century silver grape shears, Sheffield 1924 -  £60-£100  

13.  A Native American ring, the panel inset with a crushed turquoise and coral set eagle -  £20-£30  

14.  A silver plated decanter stand with blue glass decanter with plated mounts, and other glassware 

etc -  

£20-£40  

15.  A diamond five stone ring, set in 18ct gold -  £150-£200  

16.  A silver charm bracelet, bangle, costume jewellery etc -  £20-£40  

17.  A small quantity of wristwatches, pocket watch movement and dials -  £20-£40  

18.  A late 19th century Waltham open face pocket watch, the signed dial with seconds subsidiary, 
Roman markers and presentation inscription to case -  

£80-£100  

19.  A silver watch chain, composed of graduated curb links, with 'T' bar and dog clip -  £30-£50  

20.  A contemporary Seiko Presage Cocktail automatic watch, with additional strap, booklets and 
boxes -  

£150-£200  

21.  A small group of brooches, including citrine set bug brooch, enamelled bar brooch etc, together 

with a 9ct gold tie bar, a pair of cufflinks and a cocktail watch -  

£40-£60  

22.  A French jewellery box/watch case, with lined interior, together with a silver cased half hunter 

pocket watch -  

£30-£40  

23.  A silver collared bamboo walking cane -  £20-£40  

24.  A silver mounted ribbed glass match strike, Birmingham 1900, together with a smaller example, 
Birmingham 1902 (2) -  

£50-£80  

25.  A box of mostly silver jewellery -  £20-£40  

26.  An early 20th century silver mounted tortoiseshell dressing table set, Mappin & Webb, London 

1927, comprising mirror and two pairs of brushes -  

£40-£50  

27.  A silver plated epergne, together with a plated cocktail shaker, inkwell etc -  £40-£50  

28.  Of Railway interest: a Southern Railway menu holder, by Elkington -  £30-£50  



29.  A novelty silver cigar cutter, Birmingham 1954, advertising Pimms -  £40-£50  

30.  A small mixed lot of silver items, various dates and makers, including match strike, vesta, button 

hook etc -  

£45-£50  

31.  A quantity of silver plated wares, including candelabra and tea and coffee wares -  £20-£40  

32.  A Solingen canteen, in briefcase (unchecked) -  £20-£40  

33.  An SBS canteen of cutlery, in chest (unchecked) -  £20-£40  

34.  Two canteens of EPNS cutlery (unchecked) -  £20-£40  

35.  An Arthur Price canteen of plated cutlery (unchecked) -  £20-£40  

36.  Two shelves of silver plate, to include cruet frames, water jugs etc -  £30-£50  

37.  Three shelves of silver plate, to include cruets, teawares and cutlery -  £30-£50  

38.  Two shelves of silver plate, to include teawares, sauce boats etc -  £30-£50  

39.  A large Hampshire Regiment spirit flask and a quantity of platedwares -  £20-£40  

40.  A cased set of six silver teaspoons, Chester 1933, each with golf club detail, a set of silver 
handled butter knives and a set of plated cake forks -  

£30-£50  

40A.  A small quantity of silver spoons and a quantity of EPNS spoons -  £40-£60  

41.  A silver christening set, comprising matched napkin ring, fork and spoon, Goldsmiths & 

Silversmith Co, together with a set of four silver teaspoons and another teaspoon -  

£60-£80  

42.  A pair of 18ct gold cufflinks, each oval panel engraved with initials -  £400-£600  

43.  An 18ct gold signet ring -  £250-£300  

44.  A 9ct gold and enamel naval crown brooch, together with a silver naval crown brooch (2) -  £120-£150  

45.  A quantity of silver jewellery, including lion pendant on chain, cameo pendant/brooch, bracelet 

etc -  

£60-£100  

46.  A lady's 9ct gold cased wristwatch, to flexible bracelet strap, together with another 9ct gold 

watch on 9ct bracelet strap, a 9ct watch head on plated strap and another watch (4) -  

£150-£200  

47.  A 9ct gold St Christopher pendant on chain -  £40-£60  

48.  A Georgian mourning brooch, of navette shape, with painted panel in a blue enamel and seed 
pearl border -  

£100-£150  

49.  A jewellery box, containing two silver bangles and assorted costume jewellery -  £30-£50  

50.  A Scottish silver brooch, with a citrine set in engraved frame, together with an amethyst set 

thistle brooch (2) -  

£30-£50  

51.  A silver caster, Birmingham 1936 -  £60-£100  

52.  A silver vesta, together with a part cruet with glass liners -  £60-£100  

53.  A small quantity of silver plated wares, including swing handled basket, tazza, cruet etc -  £40-£60  

54.  A 9ct gold wedding band -  £30-£50  

55.  An Edwardian sapphire, ruby and diamond ring, of double cluster design and set in 18ct gold -  £180-£220  

56.  A small mixed lot of silver items, including vesta, cruet etc -  £50-£80  

57.  A mixed lot, to include silver topped scent bottle, ostrich feather fan and other fans etc -  £30-£50  

58.  A small quantity of costume jewellery -  £20-£40  

59.  A white metal bon-bon dish and cover, pierced and with bird finial and handles and an Imari and 
plated caster (2) -  

£30-£50  

60.  An Edwardian sapphire and diamond ring, with an oval sapphire flanked by single cut diamonds, 
in 18ct gold mount -  

£100-£150  



61.  A sapphire and diamond ring, set with pairs of sapphires and diamonds in a textured 9ct gold 

mount -  

£100-£150  

62.  A graduated single row of cherry amber style beads -  £80-£10  

63.  A 9ct gold faceted belcher link long chain, with a dog clip suspending a 9ct gold octagonal locket 
-  

£500-£700  

64.  An Italian gold and diamond set Taurus pendant, stamped 750, on a similar chain, also stamped 
750 -  

£400-£600  

65.  A 15ct gold gate style bracelet, with inscription on clasp dated Nov 11th 1918 -  £250-£300  

66.  A Tag-Heuer Aquaracer 300 metres wristwatch, with gold plated and steel dial and bracelet, with 

booklet and card -  

£400-£600  

67.  A quantity of costume jewellery, to include beads, cufflinks etc -  £20-£40  

68.  A quantity of costume jewellery, to include vintage lampwork beads, buckles etc -  £30-£40  

69.  A Hong Kong silver overlaid bottle, stamped sterling, together with an antimony box, sewing box, 

opera glasses etc -  

£40-£60  

70.  A collection of tribal style bead necklaces and other jewellery -  £20-£40  

71.  A quantity of retro bangles and other jewellery -  £20-£40  

72.  A Victorian locket, together with a silver bangle, filigree brooch, an unusual triple locket etc -  £70-£100  

73.  A quantity of jewellery items, including silver hoop earrings, silver dog brooch, silver and 

hardstone pendants etc -  

£40-£60  

74.  An Egyptian scarab pendant and earring suite, together with an amber necklace, silver and 
amber brooch and earrings etc -  

£30-£40  

75.  A mixed lot of jewellery items, including 9ct gold and pearl earrings, various freshwater pearls, 

silver pendants etc -  

£30-£40  

76.  An early 20th century table top stationery cabinet, the front with inlaid decoration and opening to 

reveal pigeon holes, ledgers and drawers, with side carry handles -  

£80-£100  

77.  A pair of 19th century bronzes, each depicting a classical style female dancer -  £60-£100  

78.  A Blue John specimen, surrounded by a seated Cupid, together with a silver mounted Blue John 
seal (latter a/f) -  

£100-£150  

79.  A 19th century gilt bronze plaque depicting Lord Byron, in frame -  £50-£80  

80.  A 19th century cranberry glass watch holder/casket, the gilt metal mounted case flanked by 
etched glass spills with fob watch -  

£100-£150  

81.  After R Richard -  

A pair of spelter figures, together with another of a medieval lady on horseback -  

£30-£50  

82.  Three lacquered Russian boxes, one decorated with a landscape scene, the other two with figural 

decoration -  

£20-£40  

83.  A Victorian inlaid walnut combination jewellery box/lap desk -  £100-£150  

84.  An Edwardian tortoiseshell paper knife, with white metal blade -  £60-£80  

85.  A miniature cloisonné teaset, comprising teapot and four tea bowls on tray, each piece with floral 
decoration on a blue ground -  

£30-£40  

86.  A 19th century brass desk clip, depicted as a Red Indian chief in feather headdress -  £100-£120  

87.  A Philips Standard Globe (the base lacking compass) -  £50-£80  

88.  A small group of Mauchlineware, comprising Chillingham Park frame, needlecase, needlebook and 
two other pots -  

£80-£100  

89.  A 19th century boot snuff box, together with a cased boot pipe rest -  £40-£60  

90.  Two antique gavels, each with barrel shaped head and turned shaft -  £30-£50  



91.  A castellated tower carved wooden money box, another money box and an Italian carved figure 

of a boy -  

£50-£80  

92.  A Victorian brass jewellery casket, with cushioned top opening to lift out tray and lined interior -  £60-£100  

93.  A brass Shiva -  £20-£40  

94.  A hardwood Chinese carving, depicting a rearing snake on a pile of coins -  £20-£40  

95.  A carved Black Forest bear, with carved and stained open mouth and eyes -  £20-£40  

96.  A 19th century Tunbridge style box, worked with foliate decoration to top in geometric border, to 

associated stand -  

£80-£100  

97.  A pair of 18th century classical style urns, of small size, each on paw feet -  £40-£60  

98.  An Eastern bronze bowl/incense holder, of boat shape, urn suspension loops -  £40-£60  

99.  A Chinese enamelled bronze gong of cloud shape and decorated with dragons chasing the 

flaming pearl of wisdom -  

£40-£60  

100.  A Geoffrey Baxter for Whitefriars coffin vase, in red (chipped) -  £20-£40  

101.  A set of three Royal Doulton Slater's Patent planters, each with gold band and blue ground -  £20-£40  

102.  A German comport and two matching plates, together with a Dudson jasper style butter dish and 
cover etc -  

£20-£40  

103.  A Chinese snuff bottle on stand and a famille rose enamelled plate -  £20-£40  

104.  A Georgian cut glass decanter and another decanter with prunts all over body -  £20-£40  

105.  A German stein, decorated with soldiers, another glass stein, a pewter Trafalgar tankard and a 
glass bottle (4) -  

£20-£40  

106.  A Coalport 'Revelry' pattern part dinner service, together with a Colclough 'Braganza' part tea 

service -  

£20-£40  

107.  A Royal Doulton 'Elegy' part coffee service, a Royal Albert part teaset and Royal Doulton 

'Tumbling Leaves' teawares -  

£20-£40  

108.  A Beswick model of a spaniel -  £20-£40  

109.  A Persian Kendi, in the Chinese style, probably Safavid, decorated with animals and birds in blue 
and white glaze (a/f) -  

£20-£40  

110.  A Watcombe Pottery plate, painted with the head of a King Charles Spaniel -  £30-£40  

111.  A Royal Tara teaset and other teawares -  £20-£40  

112.  An extensive Royal Worcester 'Poppies' pattern dinner and tea service -  £60-£100  

113.  A George Jones cheese dish and cover moulded with floral decoration on a basket weave ground 
-  

£50-£80  

114.  A green glazed vase, with banded decoration, together with a pair of Gouda clogs and a 

Brentleigh Falcon ware jug -  

£40-£50  

115.  A Chinese green glazed bottle vase -  £40-£50  

116.  A Studio 6 Fulham Pottery cat -  £30-£50  

117.  A Midwinter 'Polka' teaset, with red and white dot decoration, comprising teapot, sugar bowl, 

milk jug and bread and butter plate and six each cups, saucers and teaplates -  

£60-£100  

118.  A Dresden style figural centrepiece, modelled as a couple playing Blind Man's Bluff, with a pierced 
basket upon a tree trunk (a/f) -  

£60-£100  

119.  A Dresden style centrepiece, the pierced basket on an encrusted trunk support with two figures 
(a/f) -  

£40-£60  

120.  A Chinese blue and white ginger jar and cover, decorated with flowering prunus -  £20-£40  

121.  A Royal Albert Old Country Roses teaset -  £100-£150  

122.  A Shelley part coffee service -  £50-£80  



123.  A mixed lot of china, to include six Clarice Cliff 'Tarquin' crescent shaped dishes, Aynsley 

Pembroke decorative ware etc -  

£40-£50  

124.  A pair of Imari bottle vases -  £30-£50  

125.  A collection of eleven Portmeirion jugs -  £30-£50  

126.  A Capo di Monte pedestal stand, decorated with flowers, a similar large vase and a pair of 

planters, with pierced floral decoration -  

£30-£50  

127.  A group of Capo di Monte decorative wares, including candlestick, telephone, iron etc -  £30-£50  

128.  A Capo di Monte lidded two handled urn, with floral decoration, similar vases etc -  £30-£50  

129.  An interesting group of 18th and 19th century porcelain wares, including Caughley slops bowl 
(chipped) -  

£50-£100  

130.  A collection of 18th and 19th century teawares, to include Crown Derby -  £50-£100  

131.  A pair of 19th century Spode 'Gothic Castle' pattern chestnut baskets and other blue and white 
china -  

£60-£100  

132.  A pair of Lladro figurines -  £40-£60  

133.  An overlaid green glass vase, another smaller, a green enamelled vase and a jar (4) -  £30-£50  

134.  A Wedgwood part dinner service, in the Chestnut pattern -  £20-£40  

135.  A retro Norwegian coffee service -  £20-£40  

136.  A large blue glass vase, a Jack-in-the-pulpit vase and other glassware -  £20-£40  

137.  A Murano glass dolphin, signed, together with a continental glass vase (2) -  £20-£40  

138.  A Beswick seagull, model 658-1, together with another set of three seagulls, three mallard ducks 
etc -  

£40-£60  

139.  A late 19th/early 20th Aesthetic style vase, enamelled with birds, fish and shells on a black 

ground, on lion paw feet -  

£20-£40  

140.  A Murano glass dachshund -  £20-£40  

141.  Two Royal Doulton figures 'Country Lass' and 'Sweet Dreams' and a Beswick cat (3) -  £20-£40  

142.  J Rolands, 20th century -  

Rural scene, signed, oil on canvas -  

£20-£40  

143.  19th Century School -  
Portrait sketch of a lady, heightened in white, signed and annotated -  

£20-£40  

144.  19th Century School -  
A pair of watercolours each depicting a church, as ovals -  

£50-£80  

145.  A matched pair of 18th century engravings, 'Il Vecchio Portondi Tolone' and 'Il Porto di Rocca 

Forte' (2) -  

£80-£100  

146.  N Makato -  

Japanese cherry blossom, signed and other pictures including hunt scenes -   

£20-£40  

147.  After Raphael -  
The Madonna della Sedia, and a print after Bartolozzi (2) -  

£20-£40  

148.  A mixed lot of pictures and prints -  £20-£40  

148A.  An early 20th century watercolour of trees, together with a fairy print and a Bartolozzi print after 

Kauffman -  

£20-£40  

149.  After Felix Topolski -  

A group of six limited edition prints, from the London Symphony Orchestra series -  

£50-£100  

150.  H George Woodridge, 20th century -  
Female nude, oil on board, signed and dated '49 -  

£20-£40  

151.  20th Century School -  

'And Then Into Workhouse', watercolour, laid on board -  

£20-£40  



152.  Two framed antique indentures, the first dated 1672, the second dated 1919 -  £20-£40  

153.  The Right Honourable Rear Admiral, Lord Nelson, KB -  

A late 18th century print, published 20th Oct 1798 by Laurie & Whittle, London -  

£20-£40  

154.  Peter Cosslett (British 1927-2012) -  
Sunset over crashing waves, signed, oil on board -  

£150-£200  

155.  19th Century School -  
A pair of farmyard chicken scenes, oil on canvas -  

£40-£60  

156.  Attributed to Louis Wain -  

'Caught in the Act', signed watercolour -  

£200-£400  

157.  After Louis Wain -  
'What a Jolly Time', a framed print, laid on board -  

£30-£50  

158.  S B 20th Century -  
Figure on a pier, watercolour, initialled -  

£30-£50  

159.  A mixed group of pictures, to include pair of Edwardian figural scenes, two Baxter style prints and 

a golfing print -  

£20-£40  

160.  A majolica part tea service, comprising teapot, jug and covered sugar bowl, each piece decorated 
with snails -  

£30-£50  

161.  Terence Grundy -  
Two rural landscapes, each oil on canvas and signed -  

£70-£100  

162.  Barry Peckham -  

'Pylewell Shore, Near Lymington', oil on canvas, signed and dated 2002 -  

£80-£100  

163.  Barry Peckham -  
'Pony Drift, Mogshade, New Forest', oil on canvas, signed and dated 2002 -  

£60-£100  

164.  Barry Peckham -  
New Forest Ponies, oil on canvas, signed and dated 2002 -  

£40-£60  

165.  Richard Tratt -  

'New Forest Stream, Linbrook' and 'Breamore Mill', both signed, oil on canvas -  

£40-£60  

166.  After Vic Granger -  
'Now Let Me Try', a pencil signed limited edition print -  

£20-£40  

167.  After Mick Causton -  
Guard Dog on Duty, a pencil signed limited edition print -  

£20-£40  

168.  W Jones -  

Harbour scene, oil on canvas, signed -  

£20-£40  

169.  L Parks, 20th century -  

Family group on the beach, oil on canvas, signed -  

£60-£100  

170.  19th Century School -  
Portrait of a lady, c1840, oil on canvas, initialled and dated and labelled verso -  

£60-£100  

171.  Donald Ayres -  

Cattle before ruins, signed, watercolour -  

£30-£50  

172.  E Schafer -  

'Orleans', watercolour, signed, and another by the same artist, both unframed but in gilt slip (2) -  

£60-£100  

173.  Peter Dykes -  
Corfe Castle, signed, watercolour -  

£25-£30  

174.  20th Century School -  

Hill scene, oil on canvas, signed -  

£40-£60  

175.  E M T Burn, 20th century -  

Sheffield 10, watercolour, signed and dated 1984 -  

£30-£50  

176.  20th Century School -  
Riverside forest scene, oil on canvas, indistinctly signed -  

£40-£60  



177.  F Johan, 19th century -  

River landscape, oil on canvas, signed, and two marine prints (3) -  

£30-£50  

178.  Charles Parker, 20th Century -  
Edwardian beach scene, with a child riding a donkey, oil on canvas, signed -  

£60-£100  

179.  20th Century School -  

River scene, oil on canvas, together with other pictures and prints -  

£20-£40  

180.  A shelf of 'Britain in Pictures' volumes -  £30-£40  

181.  A shelf of 'Britain in Pictures' volumes -  £30-£40  

182.  Three Army List volumes (1815-incomplete, 1882-1890), together with Burke's Peerage, 106th 

edition, two volumes -  

£80-£120  

183.  A shelf of books, mostly birds and natural history -  £20-£40  

184.  A shelf of books, mostly fashion and photography -  £20-£40  

185.  Three shelves of railway books, magazines etc -  £20-£40  

186.  Two shelves of 1960's-1970's annuals and other books -  £20-£40  

187.  A shelf of books, including Popular Educator, bound as two volumes, two volumes Book of Days, 

1875 and Bookano Zoo, pop-up book -  

£20-£40  

188.  Four shelves of books, including literature, plays, general interest -  £50-£80  

189.  Five shelves of books, including literature and general interest -  £50-£80  

190.  A collection of Sotheby's auction catalogues, Giles annuals etc -  £20-£40  

191.  A quantity of Punch, Blue Peter and other magazines -  £20-£40  

192.  Stamps: a World Collection, in three albums -  £20-£40  

193.  Stamps: a quantity of stamps and ephemera and four World stock books/albums -  £20-£40  

194.  A 19th century jewellery box, together with a set of postal scales, corkscrews, fishing reels etc -  £20-£40  

195.  A quantity of shell specimens -  £20-£40  

196.  Stamps: Liechtenstein 1961-95 in two hingeless albums, almost complete (cat £1,200) -  £60-£80  

197.  A collection of specimen eggs -  £20-£30  

198.  Postcards: an album of approximately 300 postcards, including military, greetings and 
topographical -  

£120-£150  

199.  A vintage squeezebox accordian, with inlaid case -  £40-£60  

200.  Stamps: USA, small selection,cat over £700 -  £30-£50  

201.  Stamps: Luxemburg from earlies in old approval books, some duplication, cat £1,000 -  £30-£40  

202.  Stamps: Switzerland on cards, many sets, cat £1,000 -  £30-£50  

203.  Stamps: World on various cards, mostly mint -  £30-£50  

204.  Stamps: large quantity, loose and packets, duplicated mostly mint -  £20-£40  

205.  Stamps: mixture, packets, loose, cards etc -  £20-£40  

206.  Stamps: box of Commonwealth packets, loose, covers, circuit books and sheets, all periods mint 

and used including India, Zanzibar and Australia -  

£30-£40  

207.  Stamps: a tin of Victorian and older covers, old letters, some stamps and ephemera including 
Ringwood, New Forest and Hampshire interest -  

£30-£40  

208.  Stamps: a box of World loose, packets, albums and covers all periods mint and used -  £20-£30  

209.  A Parker Maxima Duofold fountain pen, black, a Parker Duofold, burgundy and other pens -  £50-£80  

210.  A small group of pens, to include Watermans, Sheaffer and Conway Stewart -  £50-£80  

211.  Stamps: four albums and FDC's, club books etc -  £40-£50  



212.  Stamps: World mix in assorted albums -  £40-£50  

213.  Stamps: World mix in assorted albums and loose -  £40-£50  

214.  Stamps: four albums of FDC's etc -  £40-£50  

215.  Stamps: a GB Windsor album and other stamps -  £40-£50  

216.  Stamps: assorted in various albums -  £40-£50  

217.  An oak cased barograph -  £60-£100  

218.  An early 20th century postcard album (empty) -  £20-£40  

219.  An early 20th century 'Kitchen Wants Indicator' board -  £40-£60  

220.  A Hornby 0 gauge No 40 Tank locomotive, boxed, three boxed wagons and a quantity of track -  £40-£60  

221.  Stamps: two large stockbooks, GB QV-QEII plus regionals -  £40-£60  

222.  Stamps: three Commonwealth stockbooks -  £40-£60  

223.  Stamps: four Commonwealth stockbooks -  £40-£60  

224.  Postcards: a box of loose postcards, various interest -  £20-£40  

225.  A mixed lot, including lighters, opera glasses etc -  £20-£40  

226.  Toys: a quantity of die cast cars and vehicles (all playworn) -  £20-£40  

227.  A mixed lot, to include throwing club, lacquered fan (a/f), silver mirror etc -  £20-£40  

228.  Postcards: approximately 160 vintage postcards, including actors and actresses, topographical 

and greetings -  

£40-£60  

229.  A vintage Maritsa 30 typewriter -  £20-£40  

230.  A stereoscopic viewer and a quantity of slides -  £20-£40  

231.  A group of pens, to include Waterman, Parker and Papermate ball points -  £35-£40  

232.  Coins: a tin of assorted GB coins -  £30-£50  

233.  Coins: a box of assorted GB coins -  £30-£50  

234.  A quantity of vintage games, puzzles etc -  £20-£40  

235.  Stamps: World and Commonwealth mix in various stockbooks -  £50-£70  

236.  A model of HMS Victory -  £20-£40  

237.  A mixed lot, to include brass chestnut pan, plated trophy cup, boxes etc -  £20-£40  

237A.  A mixed lot, to include Eastern carved panel, three bowls, wine bottle holder, brass trivet etc -  £20-£40  

238.  A carved and stained African mask -  £20-£40  

239.  A lead figurine of Joan of Arc -  £20-£40  

240.  A vintage Mickey Mouse plastic puppet -  £20-£40  

241.  Scripophily: a quantity of GB banknotes, including C series £5 note -  £50-£100  

242.  Coins: a GB coin collection, QV - QE2, together with a quantity of loose coins, commemoratives 

etc -  

£100-£150  

243.  A Yamaha 12 string guitar -  £20-£40  

244.  A small group of cameras and lenses -  £20-£40  

245.  A cast iron snooker cue wall mount -  £20-£40  

246.  A framed sepia photograph of 'Long Orchard', an Arts & Crafts house designed by Ernest Gimson 

-  

£20-£40  

247.  After Albert-Ernest Carrier-Belleuse -  

'Allegoric de la Paix', bronzed resin -  

£100-£200  



248.  A collection of Barbie and Action Man dolls, and some accessories -  £20-£40  

249.  Coins: a collection of GB and World coinage, 1821 Crown, NZ, some year sets etc -  £130-£150  

250.  Cigarette cards: a small quantity of cigar and cigarette card albums -  £20-£40  

251.  A cast iron 'Jolly Man' money box -  £20-£40  

252.  A quantity of boxes -  £20-£40  

253.  A tub of Lego -  £20-£40  

254.  Postcards: a quantity of loose and album cards, in vintage suitcase -  £20-£40  

255.  A vintage suitcase containing christening gowns, whiteworks etc -  £20-£40  

256.  Stamps: a World Collection -  £20-£40  

257.  A collection of daguerrotypes -  £80-£120  

258.  A vintage 'Valiant The Armoured Horse' toy, by Marx, in box -  £30-£50  

259.  A vintage 'Mickey The Musician' toy, by Louis Marx & Co Ltd, boxed -  £60-£100  

260.  A small quantity of loose photographs and postcards, assorted interest -  £20-£40  

261.  Postcards: an album of approximately 230 postcards, to include photographic, topographical, 

greetings etc -  

£40-£60  

262.  A blue painted model of a Spitfire -  £30-£50  

263.  A tobacconists shop display pipe -  £40-£50  

264.  Postcards: An album of approximately 60 postcards, including Downton, Salisbury, Cotswolds etc 

-  

£20-£40  

265.  An Edwardian album, containing annotated photographs and postcards, some military and clerical  £40-£50  

266.  Militaria: a collection of regimental buttons -  £60-£80  

267.  A 'Trade Blocks' album -  £40-£60  

268.  An Edwardian champagne tap, with turned ebony handle -  £30-£40  

269.  Postcards: an album of approximately 100 postcards, mostly of Yorkshire interest -  £50-£80  

270.  A quantity of carte de visite, postcards etc -  £30-£40  

271.  A small quantity of boxes, including stamp box -  £40-£60  

272.  An antique violin and bow, with one piece back, and with bow -  £60-£100  

273.  Three Staunton pattern chess sets, together with two travel chess sets and a folding board -  £40-£50  

274.  A framed copper panel, depicting RMS Queen Mary -  £30-£50  

275.  A quantity of table lighters -  £20-£40  

276.  A pair of Huson 6 x 30 binoculars and a pair of Soviet binoculars, both cased -  £20-£40  

277.  A group of five vintage jigsaw puzzles, including GWR and Chad Valley -  £20-£40  

278.  Two vintage architect's squares -  £20-£40  

279.  Stamps: an Everyland stamp album and a small quantity of loose stamps -  £20-£40  

280.  Militaria: a small mixed lot, including naval paperwork, signals book, patches and badges etc, and 

other related ephemera -  

£20-£40  

281.  A replica model of the Tudor Golden Hind, together with a ship in a bottle (2) -  £20-£40  

281A.  A mixed lot, to include metalwares and china -  £20-£40  

282.  A collection of 17 Zippo lighters, including military, naval, masonic and Olympic examples -  £70-£100  

283.  A pair of early 20th century inlaid photograph frames, together with a book slide, letter rack, pair 

of carved pots and a string box -  

£40-£60  



284.  Postcards: an album of approximately 110 cards, including Bournemouth and Sandbanks, 

together with a quantity of loose cards, ephemera etc -  

£20-£40  

285.  A mixed lot, to include album of FDC's, loose cigarette cards, Southern Counties Match Co covers, 
etc -  

£20-£40  

286.  Stamps: George VI - QE2, in four stockbooks and loose -  £30-£50  

287.  Coins: a GB and World Collection, in various albums, presentation box and loose -  £50-£80  

288.  'The Rolling Stones Show' - an early souvenir programme -  £50-£80  

289.  A 19th century grandfather clock, the brass dial signed for James Park, Kilmalcolm with Arabic 
and Roman markers and rococo spandrels -  

£200-£300  

290.  A modern oak two door sideboard/music cabinet, containing a Sony stacking stereo -  £20-£40  

291.  A pair of circular footstools, each with needlework top -  £20-£40  

292.  A pine corner cabinet, with open shelves over cupboard door -  £20-£40  

293.  An inlaid tub type chair, with padded back and seat, on carved cabriole legs -  £20-£40  

294.  A Victorian rosewood side cabinet, fitted with two doors on plinth base -  £60-£100  

295.  An oak coffer of large size, with carved panelled top and sides and inlaid detail to front, raised on 
short legs -  

£180-£220  

296.  A Victorian walnut Sutherland table, of small size, on slender baluster supports -  £50-£80  

297.  A 19th century mahogany and inlaid foldover table, with scrolled decoration and concave legs -  £50-£80  

298.  A pair of Victorian walnut framed chairs -  £80-£100  

299.  A pair of figural fire dogs, together with a companion set -  £30-£50  

300.  Two Edwardian inlaid salon/bedroom chairs, each with inlaid decoration, pierced lyre back and 
stuffover seat, on turned legs -  

£20-£40  

301.  A 19th century fretwork wall mirror, with pierced cresting -  £50-£80  

302.  A modern mahogany cased long case clock -  £20-£40  

303.  A 19th century mahogany drop leaf table, on turned legs -  £20-£40  

304.  A mahogany buffet, with two drawers over open shelves -  £20-£40  

305.  A pair of wrought iron standard lamps -  £20-£40  

306.  An Ansonia drop dial wall clock -  £20-£40  

307.  A table top folding music stand and a book rack (2) -  £20-£40  

308.  A Chinese celadon glazed lamp base, on stand, together with a blanc de chine lamp and an Imari 

decorated lamp -  

£50-£80  

309.  An oval wall mirror, with coloured floral decoration to frame -  £20-£40  

310.  An Edwardian inlaid chair, with pierced and carved back, stuffover seat and bolster cushion -  £20-£40  

311.  A Club electric fire -  £20-£40  

312.  A group of carved hardwood crestings -  £20-£40  

313.  A G-Plan glass and teak Astro circular table -  £40-£60  

314.  A brass cased FCC Precision bulkhead clock, with key -  £20-£40  

315.  An Edwardian wall shelf, with open shelf over mirrored doors -  £20-£40  

316.  An oak framed metamorphic table/fire screen, inset with needlework panel -  £20-£40  

317.  An inlaid tray table, the top inlaid with musical instruments and acanthus leaf scrolls around a 

central figure, on tapering legs -  

£20-£40  

318.  A small three drawer chest -  £20-£40  



319.  A G-Plan sideboard, with sliding doors, pull down door over two drawers -  £60-£100  

320.  An Edwardian display cabinet, with a mirror over single glazed door and square legs -  £40-£60  

321.  A campaign style three drawer chest, with flush brass handles -  £30-£50  

322.  A brass oil lamp, converted to electricity and another lamp -  £20-£40  

323.  A modern 'London Clock Company' quartz wall clock -  £20-£40  

324.  A Georgian style bureau, with inlaid and crossbanded detail, the fall front enclosing fitted interior, 
over four long drawers and bracket feet -  

£50-£100  

325.  A large Chippendale style display cabinet, with two glazed doors, on stand -  £80-£100  

326.  A BSR turntable and a pair of KS 659 speakers -  £40-£60  

327.  A sculptural wooden nude -  £20-£40  

328.  An Edwardian upholstered Chesterfield settee, on turned front legs -  £80-£120  

329.  A painted pine bookcase, with adjustable shelves over cupboard doors -  £40-£60  

330.  A pine display cabinet, with two glass doors -  £20-£40  

331.  An Edwardian dressing chest, with inlaid top over two line inlaid drawers -  £20-£40  

332.  An oak drop leaf dining table -  £30-£40  

333.  A 19th century tilt top table, with oval top on central column and four leaf capped legs -  £30-£50  

334.  An oak window seat/hall bench, with solid top on turned legs -  £40-£60  

335.  A Lloyd Loom style table -  £25-£30  

336.  An Edwardian window table, the circular inlaid top on slender legs united by shaped central 

stretchers -  

£20-£40  

337.  An Edwardian washstand, with tiled splashback and marble top over central cupboard and 
shelves -  

£30-£50  

338.  A chinoiserie style standard lamp, with raised gilded decoration -  £20-£40  

339.  An inlaid duet music stand, with pierced adjustable stands to each side, on adjustable column 
and three outswept legs -  

£150-£200  

340.  A set of four balloon back chairs -  £20-£40  

341.  A modern helmet shaped mantel clock -  £20-£40  

342.  A 18th century featherbanded bureau, the fall front enclosing a fitted interior over two short and 

two long drawers, on bracket feet -  

£100-£200  

343.  An 18th century oyster veneered table, the rectangular top over a frieze drawer and turned legs, 

united by a shaped stretcher -  

£100-£200  

344.  A mahogany and inlaid chest, the top inlaid with an oval panel with birds and flowers over three 
inlaid drawers on short legs -  

£100-£150  

345.  A Georgian style bow fronted chest on chest, the top fitted with three drawers over a base with 

brushing slide and three further drawers -  

£80-£100  

346.  A reproduction chest on chest, the top with two short and three long drawers on a base fitted 

with brushing slide, three further drawers and bun feet -  

£60-£100  

347.  A walnut bedside table, with drop sides, serpentine front and three drawers, on cabriole legs -  £30-£50  

348.  An oak gateleg table, with two dining chairs -  £30-£50  

349.  A Georgian style bookcase, the top with stepped cornice over shelves, on an associated base 

fitted with cupboard doors -  

£30-£50  

350.  A 19th century elbow chair, together with a Chippendale style side chair and another chair (3) -  £20-£40  

351.  A mahogany fold over card table -  £40-£60  



352.  A pair of tub type armchairs, on cabriole legs -  £30-£50  

353.  A large blue ground carpet, worked with flowers, approx 310 x 216cm -  £40-£60  

354.  An oak blanket box, with linenfold detail to front -  £40-£60  

355.  A red leather footstool -  £20-£40  

356.  A brass Corinthian column style standard lamp, on stepped base and paw feet -  £20-£40  

357.  A pair of inlaid occasional table, each with rectangular top on tapering legs -  £40-£60  

358.  A reproduction mahogany chest, of small size, with serpentine front and drawers -  £40-£60  

359.  A narrow oak bookcase -  £30-£50  

360.  A Globe Wernicke oak sectional barristers bookcase, with three glazed sections -  £150-£200  

361.  A 19th century mahogany Pembroke style table, with end drawer and square tapering legs -  £40-£60  

362.  An Edwardian oil lamp, with peach glass shade and white glass base -  £20-£40  

363.  An oak finish desk, fitted with three drawers over cupboard doors enclosing trays -  £30-£50  

364.  A reproduction chest, of small size, fitted with four drawers on bracket feet -  £20-£40  

365.  A 19th century style dining table, with five chairs -  £40-£60  

366.  A reproduction corner table, together with a demi-lune table -  £20-£40  

367.  An oak oval two tier table -  £20-£40  

368.  An oak finish settle, and another slightly smaller -  £30-£50  

369.  An oak framed long footstool, with needlework top on cabriole legs -  £30-£50  

370.  A low bookcase -  £20-£40  

371.  An oak open bookcase -  £20-£40  

372.  A gold finish table lamp -  £20-£40  

372A.  A group of four occasional tables -  £20-£40  

373.  A tub type chair, with upholstered back and seat over carved cabriole legs -  £40-£60  

374.  A 19th century style chair, with outswept arms, upholstered back and seat on turned supports -  £50-£80  

375.  Three open armchairs -  £20-£40  

376.  A pair of G-Plan Librenza occasional tables -  £40-£60  

377.  A low oak table -  £20-£40  

378.  An oak box, with flush brass handles -  £20-£40  

379.  A mahogany and inlaid occasional table, the rectangular top on turned supports -  £20-£40  

380.  A late 18th/early 19th gilt framed wall mirror, with scrolling floral cresting around a shaped plate 
-  

£60-£100  

381.  A pair of Ercol dining chairs, with Prince of Wales back -  £20-£40  

382.  A pair of Ercol dining chairs -  £20-£40  

383.  An oak dresser, with rounded top over shelves, the base with two drawers over cupboard doors -  £30-£50  

384.  A sideboard, with glazed top over two drawers and cupboard doors -  £20-£40  

385.  An Ercol drop leaf dining table, together with four bar back dining chairs -  £30-£50  

386.  An Ercol tea trolley -  £20-£40  

387.  An Ercol magazine rack -  £20-£40  

388.  An oak finish display cabinet/bookcase -  £20-£40  

389.  An oak nest of three tables and a pair of tables -  £30-£50  



390.  An Ercol nest of tables -  £40-£60  

391.  A pair of Ercol fireside chairs -  £70-£100  

392.  An Ercol corner cabinet -  £20-£40  

393.  An oak magazine rack and a cupboard -  £20-£40  

394.  An oak joynt stool and two other stools -  £20-£40  

395.  An oak hall table, with shelf over carved cupboard doors -  £20-£40  

396.  An Ercol TV stand -  £20-£40  

397.  An Ercol footstool -  £30-£40  

398.  A Regency style gilt framed convex wall mirror -  £20-£40  

399.  A Diana SP50 .177 air pistol -  £40-£60  

400.  A Webley & Scott Junior .177 air pistol (a/f) -  £40-£60  

401.  An early 20th century bayonet, the blade stamped 1907 11 15 Remington, and other marks to 

reverse, with scabbard -  

£40-£60  

402.  An early 20th century bayonet, stamped blade, with scabbard -  £40-£60  

403.  A bone handled dagger and another smaller dagger -  £30-£50  

404.  A BSA Buccaneer .22 air rifle -  £150-£200  

405.  A 19th century percussion ball shot hunting gun -  £40-£60  

406.  A German militia .177 air rifle -  £40-£60  

407.  A 19th century percussion ball shot hunting gun -  £20-£40  

408.  A 19th century percussion ball shot hunting gun -  £60-£80  

409.  A Webley & Scott Senior .22 air pistol -  £100-£150  

410.  An AYA Aguirre No 3 12 gauge box lock non ejector, shotgun, No 385289 -  £40-£60  

411.  A Boito 12 gauge over under double trigger non ejector shot gun, No 41089 -  £40-£60  

412.  A Spanish 12 gauge side by side non ejector shot gun, No L120511 -  £40-£60  

413.  A Middle Eastern dagger, in inlaid scabbard -  £20-£40  

414.  A cast ship's name plaque for 'Iroquois' -  £20-£40  

415.  A set of three Ghurkha kukri knives and sheath (a/f) -  £40-£60  

416.  An antique sword with stylised crown pommel and another sword (2) -  £40-£60  

417.  A George V Infantry sword and another (2) -  £50-£100  

418.  An Arizaga 12 gauge side by side non ejector, side lock shotgun, No 120804 -  £80-£100  

419.  A Baikal 20 gauge s/s, non ejector shot gun, No 32298 -  £80-£120  

420.  An Acciaio 12 gauge over under single trigger multi choke shotgun, together with spare chokes 

No 116270C -  

£100-£150  

421.  A shotgun cartridge loader -  £20-£40  

422.  A 1944 Collis & Co US navy machete, together with a Martindale No 2 British WII machete -  £20-£40  

422A.  A leather bound canvas suitcase, with military markings -  £20-£40  

423.  A military issue water bottle, stamped with broadarrow WD 1860 -  £40-£50  

424.  A Parker Hale - 12 gauge box lock ejector shotgun, No 4112 -  £550-£600  

425.  An Ugartechea - 20 gauge side by side box lock ejector shotgun, No 350317696 -  £450-£550  

426.  A Monte Carlo - 12 gauge side by side box lock ejector shotgun, No 60959 -  £80-£100  



427.  A Robert Williams Midland Gun Co - 12 gauge box lock non ejector shotgun, No 3045 -  £150-£200  

428.  A WWI British Wilkinson bayonent and scabbard -  £60-£80  

429.  A 19th century British naval sword and scabbard, B Thurkle , London -  £40-£60  

429A.  An Eastern dagger, with horn handle -  £20-£40  

430.  A late 19th century bayonet, with brass grip, stamped Z 2891 to hilt, the blade also stamped, 

with scabbard -  

£40-£60  

431.  A Denton & Kennell box lock ejector, over under shotgumn, 28" tubes, 14 1/4" stock, No 86262 -  £150-£200  

432.  An American box 12 gauge box lock non ejector, over under shotgun, 26" tubes, 14 3/4" stock, 

No A41560 -  

£100-£150  

433.  A Sarasketta box lock non ejector double trigger shotgun, 28" tubes, 14 1/2" stock, No 6481  £100-£150  

434.  A Baikal 12 gauge non ejector over under double trigger shotgun, No 019864 -  £25-£30  

435.  A Baikal 12 gauge non ejector over under double trigger shotgun, No 412073 -  £25-£30  

436.  A Luigi Fizanchi 12 gauge over under shotgun, 28" tubes, 14 1/2" stock, No 4100726 -  £100-£150  

437.  A Lurona 12 gauge side by side box lock non ejector shotgun, 28" tubes, 14 1/2" stock, No 19548 

-  

£50-£70  

438.  A Aya Yeoman 12 gauge side by side box lock non ejector shotgun, 28" tubes, 14 1/4" stock, No 
385289 -  

£50-£70  

439.  A Lincoln 12 gauge over under double trigger box lock ejector shotgun, 28" tubes, 13" stock, No 
26654 -  

£100-£150  

440.  A Barasinga 12 gauge over under single trigger box lock ejector shotgun, 28" tubes, 14 1/2" 

stock, No 17087 -  

£150-£200  

441.  An E Chamberlain 410 single hammer shotgun, no serial number -  £25-£30  

442.  A Webley & Scott 410 bolt action shotgun, No 3327 -  £50-£100  

443.  A Black Sable side by side double trigger box lock ejector shotgun, 27" tubes, 14 3/4" stock, No 

PG8893 -  

£180-£200  

444.  An Army & Navy 12 gauge side by side box lock non ejector shotgun, 30" tubes, 15" stock, No 
58794 -  

£150-£200  

445.  A Belgian 16 gauge side plate box lock ejector shotgun, No 14632 -  £250-£300  

446.  A George V sword, signed for Oldfields Ltd, Liverpool, with leather scabbard -  £80-£120  

447.  A Samurai style helmet -  £20-£40  

447A.  A pair of Eastern throwing axes -   

448.  A wicker picnic hamper and contents -  £20-£40  

449.  A vintage pulley system, together with a cane bound trunk -  £20-£40  

450.  A Ryobi garden shredder -  £20-£40  

451.  An antique lock plate and a quantity of keys -  £20-£40  

452.  A large terracotta covered pot -  £20-£40  

453.  Two spark guards, a grate, fire tools and stoneware pots -  £20-£40  

454.  A scratch built child's sit on digger -  £20-£40  

455.  A quantity of tools -  £20-£40  

456.  A quantity of chisels -  £20-£40  

457.  Three chimney pots -  £20-£40  

458.  A pair of terracotta rhubarb forcers -  £20-£40  

459.  Two reindeer pelts -  £20-£40  



460.  A vintage bicycle clock -  £20-£40  

461.  A Clarke 6-Speed lathe and accessories -  £300-£500  

462.  A small quantity of tools -  £20-£40  

463.  A reconstituted bird bath -  £20-£40  

464.  Two garden statues -  £20-£40  

465.  A stone sink -  £20-£40  

466.  Car: a Fiat Punto EVO Mylife reg HJ11 NXO, grey, three door hatchback, approximately 45,000 
miles, 1242cc, Petrol -  

£200-£400  
 

  

 


